

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Gonzales J.

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 8, line 1, after "EDUCATION" insert "THAT
- 2 OPERATES," and strike "OF" and substitute "OF,".
- 3 Page 9, line 1, strike the second "AND".
- 4 Page 9, line 5, strike "WILL." and substitute "WILL; AND".
- 5 Page 14, line 18, after "NAME" insert "OF".
- 6 Page 14, line 19, strike "OF" and substitute "ABOUT".
- 7 Page 14, line 25, strike "(3)(d)(I)." and substitute "(3)(e)(I).".
- 8 Page 15, lines 8 and 9, strike "FIRE ARMS" and substitute "FIREARMS".
- 9 Page 15, line 16, strike "FIRE ARMS" and substitute "FIREARMS".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*